
Lewisville  Farmer Wrestling   
2021-2022 Schedule 

 
Date   Day              Match     Place   Time 

11/02/21 Tue  Maroon and White dual LHS Arena   6pm  

11/10/21     Wed  Newman Smith  LHS Arena  6pm 

11/13/21     Sat  Panther Invitational  Hillcrest HS  9am 

11/17/21 Wed  Arlington & Rockhill HS LHS Arena  6pm 

11/20/21  Sat   Coppell Round Up   Coppell HS   9:30am 

11/22/21 Mon  Eaton High School  LHS Arena  6pm 

11/23/21 Tues  Plano East & Azle   Plano East H.S.  9am 

12/1/21  Wed  Little Elm   LHS Arena   6pm 

12/4/21  Sat  Coppell Freshman Meet  Coppell HS  9am 

12/8/21  Wed  Frisco Lebannon   FLHS  5pm 

12/10/21 Fri  J.V Warrior Games   Frisco Memorial  8am 

12/11/21 Sat  Warrior Games    Frisco Memorial  8am 

12/14/21 Tue  JV Hebron    Hebron H.S.  4pm 

12/16/21 Thu  Toys for Tots Varsity  Euless Trinity   5pm 

12/16/21 Thu  Coppell 9th & 10th Tournament  Coppell H.S.  4:30pm 

12/18/21 Sat  Wylie Invitational   Wylie H.S  9am  

1/5/22  Wed  Arlington Martin  LHS Arena  6pm 

 

 

 



 

 

Lewisville  Farmer Wrestling   
 

1/7-8/22 Fri/Sat  Cy Fair Invite    Berry Center 9am 

*1/12/22 Wed  Plano HS    LHS Arena  6pm* 

1/14-15/22 Fri/Sat  Trojan Classic    Euless Trinity 9am  

1/20/22  Thu  District Duals    Flower Mound 5:30pm 

1/22/22  Sat  Panther Classic     Plano East 9am 

1/27/22  Sat  District Duals    Marcus H.S 5:30pm 

1/29/22  Sat  JV District Tournament   LHS Arena 9am 

2/4/22  Fri  Boys District 4–6A Championship LHS Arena 9am  

2/5/22  Sat  Girls District 4-6A Championship LHS Arena 9am 

2/11-12/22 Fri / Sat  Region 1 – 6A Championship W.G. Thomas Coliseum TBA 
 
2/18-19/22 Fri / Sat  Texas State 6A Championship  Berry Center/Houston TBA 

*= Senior night  
 
Head Boys Wrestling Coach: Jerhett Lee                               
Email: leejerhett@lisd.net  
 
Holiday Practice: This is MANDATORY for varsity wrestlers and their 
PARTNERS. 
 
Wednesday November 24th 8am-10am 
December 27-30 9am-12pm 


